
2nd Run K1W
ICF Slalom Racing World Cup 2002     Guangzhou / CHN                         
                  
                                                                             
   2002/5/25
Woman K-1                                       Heat             GUANGZHOU 
JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
Pos NO  Name             Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 Time2  Penalty2 Points2 
Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1   001 O.,Violetta      AUT 104.63 -        104.63  102.31 -        102.31  
206.94 
2   051 PLANERT,Mandy    GER 102.76 2        104.76  105.07 -        105.07  
209.83 
3   030 BARDET,Anne-Lise FRA 100.6  -        100.6   107.35 2        109.35  
209.95 
4   100 LI,Jing Jing     CHN 106.68 -        106.68  104.23 -        104.23  
210.91 
5   033 TORNARE Aline    FRA 103.66 4        107.66  106.42 -        106.42  
214.08 
6   052 APEL,Jenny       GER 108.03 2        110.03  103.41 2        105.41  
215.44 
7   101 CHEN,Xinai       CHN 108.29 -        108.29  107.76 2        109.76  
218.05 
8   031 PONCET,Anne-Line FRA 112.63 2        114.63  105.38 -        105.38  
220.01 
9   043 S.,Gabriela      SVK 113.62 2        115.62  103.25 2        105.25  
220.87 
10  032 PICHERY,Mathilde FRA 112.62 -        112.62  106.43 2        108.43  
221.05 
11  103 TENG,Yuan        CHN 109.13 -        109.13  112.25 -        112.25  
221.38 
12  068 KURT,Nadine      SUI 112.92 4        116.92  108.74 -        108.74  
225.66 
13  083 JAYES,Anyta      GBR 115.67 -        115.67  106.42 4        110.42  
226.09 
14  013 FARRANCE,Mia     AUS 114.5  -        114.5   112.41 -        112.41  
226.91 
15  085 BARNES,Helen     GBR 116.75 2        118.75  107.73 2        109.73  
228.48 
16  084 ROWLANDS,Nerys   GBR 112.16 2        114.16  111.84 4        115.84  
230    
17  012 WHARTON,Susan    AUS 110.22 4        114.22  111.82 4        115.82  
230.04 
18  102 ZHU,Li Li        CHN 113.03 2        115.03  115.18 -        115.18  
230.21 
19  082 WALSH,Kim        GBR 117.64 8        125.64  108.65 2        110.65  
236.29 
20  074 MURAYAMA,Natsumi JPN 129.11 6        135.11  112.9  2        114.9   
250.01 
21  011 NATOLI,Louise    AUS 116.28 52       168.28  104.81 2        106.81  
275.09 
22  014 MILNE,Victoria   AUS 112.08 2        114.08  124.89 50       174.89  
288.97 

The first 20 Boats go the Semfinal Sunday the 26. May 2002
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2nd Run C1

World Cup Series 2002  Guangzhou / CHN
C1-Men Qualification  25. May 2002                                           
 
                                                                             
   2002/5/25
MC-1                                       Heat             GUANGZHOU 
JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
Pos NO  Name              Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 Time2  Penalty2 Points2
Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1   044 MINCIK,Juraj      SVK 94.54  -        94.54   93.85  -        93.85  
188.39 
2   035 ESTANGUET,Patrice FRA 95.2   2        97.2    93.82  -        93.82  
191.02 
3   034 ESTNGUET,Tony     FRA 96.59  -        96.59   98.53  -        98.53  
195.12 
4   053 Pfannmöller,Stef  GER 96.29  4        100.29  97.31  -        97.31  
197.6  
5   054 BENZIEN Jan       GER 100.93 -        100.93  96.81  -        96.81  
197.74 
6   037 BRUGVIN,Emmanuel  FRA 97.92  2        99.92   98.34  -        98.34  
198.26 
7   093 HERCEG,Danko      CRO 96.12  2        98.12   104.66 -        104.66 
202.78 
8   036 DEGUIL,Eric       FRA 99.86  -        99.86   99.38  4        103.38 
203.24 
9   017 MALEY,Kynan       AUS 98.93  2        100.93  98.34  6        104.34 
205.27 
10  016 BOOCOCK,Justin    AUS 99.44  2        101.44  100.21 4        104.21 
205.65 
11  104 HAN,Jiaqiang      CHN 101.15 2        103.15  103.5  -        103.5  
206.65 
12  107 FENG,Liming       CHN 102.02 -        102.02  104.9  2        106.9  
208.92 
13  105 MAI,Jianmin       CHN 104.13 -        104.13  103.63 2        105.63 
209.76 
14  086 HAMILTON,Andrew   GBR 104.72 2        106.72  105.29 -        105.29 
212.01 
15  087 WYLIE,Rob         GBR 106.05 2        108.05  104.44 -        104.44 
212.49 
16  106 ZHI,Xianzhi       CHN 103.89 -        103.89  110.13 2        112.13 
216.02 
17  077 HATTORI,Yoichiro  JPN 105.49 4        109.49  110.34 2        112.34 
221.83 
18  076 YAGI,Naoki        JPN 109.28 8        117.28  108.11 4        112.11 
229.39 

The first 15 Boats go to the Semifinal Sunday 26. May 2002
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2nd Run C2
                          ICF CANOE SLALOM WORLD CUP Series 2002 (CHINA)
25. Juni 2002                                                  
                                                                             
             2002/5/25
C2- Men         Heat                  GUANGDONG WILD WATER CANOE COURSE
=============================================================================
=======================
Pos NO  Name                      Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 Time2  Penalty2
Points2 Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------
1   045 H.,Pavol /H.,Peter        SVK 98.68  -        98.68   99.17  2       
101.17  199.85 
2   056 W.,Kai /H.,Frank          GER 102.58 -        102.58  101    2       
103     205.58 
3   046 K.,Milan /O.,Marian       SVK 102.8  -        102.8   103.12 -       
103.12  205.92 
4   038 Q.,Philippe/L.P.,Yann     FRA 102.53 -        102.53  103.08 2       
105.08  207.61 
5   111 S.,Yelong /MO ,Bin        CHN 107.3  -        107.3   105.4  2       
107.4   214.7  
6   055 E.,Andre/S.,Michael       GER 103.3  2        105.3   107.53 2       
109.53  214.83 
7   039 L.,Alexandre/F.,Nathanael FRA 107.15 -        107.15  108.02 -       
108.02  215.17 
8   109 C.,Fubin /Y.,Shuwei       CHN 108.68 2        110.68  104.61 -       
104.61  215.29 
9   108 W.,Zai/T.,Qing            CHN 108.97 2        110.97  107.58 -       
107.58  218.55 
10  041 B.,Martin /F.,Cedric      FRA 107.67 -        107.67  110.9  -       
110.9   218.57 
11  018 S.,Kai /F.,Andrew         AUS 107.13 4        111.13  105.47 2       
107.47  218.6  
12  088 B.,Alex/N.,Andy           GBR 128.13 4        132.13  113.08 -       
113.08  245.21 
13  040 L.,Pierre/L.,Christophe   FRA 111.16 52       163.16  108.23 -       
108.23  271.39 
14  110 Y.,Jieliang /LI,Lei       CHN 107.16 2        109.16  127.26 56      
183.26  292.42 

The best 10 Boats go to the Semifinal ( 1 RUN)  
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2nd Run K1M
              ICF CANOE SLALOM WORLD CUPSeries 2002 (CHINA) Race Nr. 1       
                                    
                                                                             
   2002/5/25
K1-Men     Heat             GUANGDONG WILD WATER CANOE COURSE
=============================================================================
=============
Pos NO  Name             Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 Time2  Penalty2 Points2 
Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1   050 SUCHANEK,Claus   GER 93.21  -        93.21   95.02  -        95.02   
188.23 
2   027 LEFEVRE,Fabien   FRA 93.76  2        95.76   92.75  -        92.75   
188.51 
3   002 OBLINGER,Helmut  AUT 94.8   2        96.8    92.18  -        92.18   
188.98 
4   005 FORD,David       CAN 92.32  2        94.32   93.4   2        95.4    
189.72 
5   067 KURT,Michael     SUI 93.76  4        97.76   92.24  -        92.24   
190    
6   021 KRALJ,Dejan      SLO 94.19  -        94.19   94.77  2        96.77   
190.96 
7   010 WILKIE,John      AUS 96.1   -        96.1    96.83  -        96.83   
192.93 
8   028 MONIER,Thomas    FRA 95.79  -        95.79   96.31  2        98.31   
194.1  
9   007 MILNE,Lachlan    AUS 97.44  2        99.44   95.36  -        95.36   
194.8  
10  026 PESCHIER,Benoit  FRA 95.09  2        97.09   94.61  4        98.61   
195.7  
11  049 BECKER,Thomas    GER 94.72  2        96.72   94.98  4        98.98   
195.7  
12  081 MORRISON,Tim     GBR 97.19  -        97.19   98.18  2        100.18  
197.37 
13  029 PALLUD,Renaud    FRA 96.76  2        98.76   96.96  2        98.96   
197.72 
14  008 DRAPER,Warwick   AUS 97.58  4        101.58  96.2   -        96.2    
197.78 
15  092 GLUCKS,Andrej    CRO 99.86  -        99.86   94.43  4        98.43   
198.29 
16  071 ANDO,Taro        JPN 97.57  2        99.57   98.84  -        98.84   
198.41 
17  060 JOHNSTONE,Donald NZL 98.25  2        100.25  98.21  2        100.21  
200.46 
18  097 ZHOU,Xiao Zhong  CHN 97.16  2        99.16   99.42  2        101.42  
200.58 
19  098 LV,Xianhong      CHN 100.92 2        102.92  97.79  -        97.79   
200.71 
20  099 LIN,Yanwen       CHN 102.94 4        106.94  97.84  -        97.84   
204.78 
21  069 SASAKI,Tsubasa   JPN 102.9  6        108.9   99.5   -        99.5    
208.4  
22  070 YAMANAKA,Syuji   JPN 108.34 -        108.34  101.46 -        101.46  
209.8  
23  009 KINIG,Anton      AUS 104.01 4        108.01  101.65 2        103.65  
211.66 
24  096 LIN,Xiong Yi     CHN 105.86 4        109.86  105.18 6        111.18  
221.04 
25  061 DAWSON,James     NZL 106.66 8        114.66  108.56 2        110.56  
225.22 
26  062 JONES,Vaughan    NZL 111.12 4        115.12  110.87 4        114.87  
229.99 

The 20 best Boats go to the Semifinal

Seite 1



?????????????

Canoe Slalom World Cup 1 in Guangzhou / CHN

                                             
                                                                             
   2002/5/26
K1 Woman  Semi-Final          GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
rank NO  Name                     TeamName result remark 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1    043 STACHEROVA,Gabriela      SVK      106.09        
2    031 PONCET,Anne-Line         FRA      107.19        
3    051 PLANERT,Mandy            GER      107.28        
4    030 BARDET,Anne-Lise         FRA      107.55        
5    052 APEL,Jenny               GER      110.36        
6    032 PICHERY,Mathilde         FRA      111.53        
7    013 FARRANCE,Mia             AUS      112.34        
8    084 ROWLANDS,Nerys           GBR      112.43        
9    068 KURT,Nadine              SUI      112.91        
10   085 BARNES,Helen             GBR      113.64        
11   101 CHEN,Xinai               CHN      114.78        
12   001 OBLINGER-PETERS,Violetta AUT      117.44        
13   102 ZHU,Li Li                CHN      118.15        
14   082 WALSH,Kim                GBR      118.58        
15   074 MURAYAMA,Natsumi         JPN      124.17        
16   103 TENG,Yuan                CHN      125.48        
17   033 TORNARE Aline            FRA      129.78        
18   083 JAYES,Anyta              GBR      131.31        
19   012 WHARTON,Susan            AUS      173.60        
20   100 LI,Jing Jing             CHN      176.80        

Seite 1



?????????????
                                             
                                                                             
   2002/5/26
C-1 Men   Semi-Final          GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
rank NO  Name                TeamName result remark 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1    035 ESTANGUET,Patrice   FRA      96.97         
2    093 HERCEG,Danko        CRO      100.58        
3    034 ESTNGUET,Tony       FRA      100.62        
4    016 BOOCOCK,Justin      AUS      101.87        
5    036 DEGUIL,Eric         FRA      102.63        
6    044 MINCIK,Juraj        SVK      102.73        
7    054 BENZIEN Jan         GER      103.27        
8    053 PFANNMOELLER,Stefan GER      103.90        
9    037 BRUGVIN,Emmanuel    FRA      104.77        
10   017 MALEY,Kynan         AUS      105.71        
11   105 MAI,Jianmin         CHN      108.40        
12   104 HAN,Jiaqiang        CHN      108.45        
13   086 HAMILTON,Andrew     GBR      109.07        
14   107 FENG,Liming         CHN      111.45        
15   087 WYLIE,Rob           GBR      111.58        
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?????????????
Slalom World Cup 2002  Result
                                             
                                                                             
   2002/5/26
C-2 Men  Semi-Final          GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
rank NO  Name                                  TeamName result remark 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1    045 HOCHSCHORNER,Pavol/HOCHSCHORNER,Peter SVK      101.57        
2    056 WALTER,Kai/HENZE,Frank                GER      104.44        
3    055 EHRENBERG,Andre/SENFT,Michael         GER      108.06        
4    046 KUBAN,Milan/OLEJNIK,Marian            SVK      110.39        
5    111 SUN,Yelong/MO ,Bin                    CHN      110.83        
6    039 LAUVERGNE,Alexandre/FOUQUET,Nathanael FRA      111.26        
7    038 QUEMERAIS,Philippe/LE PENNEC,Yann     FRA      111.49        
8    041 BRAUD,Martin /FORGIT,Cedric           FRA      112.48        
9    108 WANG,Zai/TIAN,Qing                    CHN      112.89        
10   109 CHEN,Fubin/YANG,Shuwei                CHN      113.55        
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?????????????

World Cup 2002 Nr. 1 
                                             
                                                                             
   2002/5/26
K-1 Men  Semi-Final          GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
rank NO  Name             TeamName result remark 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1    026 PESCHIER,Benoit  FRA      95.76         
2    002 OBLINGER,Helmut  AUT      97.24         
3    067 KURT,Michael     SUI      97.89         
4    049 BECKER,Thomas    GER      97.91         
5    081 MORRISON,Tim     GBR      97.97         
6    005 FORD,David       CAN      98.70         
7    050 SUCHANEK,Claus   GER      98.71         
8    028 MONIER,Thomas    FRA      99.87         
9    027 LEFEVRE,Fabien   FRA      100.16        
10   008 DRAPER,Warwick   AUS      102.09        
11   010 WILKIE,John      AUS      102.63        
12   007 MILNE,Lachlan    AUS      102.69        
13   060 JOHNSTONE,Donald NZL      103.43        
14   097 ZHOU,Xiao Zhong  CHN      104.46        
15   092 GLUCKS,Andrej    CRO      104.59        
16   029 PALLUD,Renaud    FRA      104.61        
17   021 KRALJ,Dejan      SLO      104.83        
18   071 ANDO,Taro        JPN      106.06        
19   098 LV,Xianhong      CHN      106.31        
20   099 LIN,Yanwen       CHN      106.94        
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??????????????

Slalom World Cup 2002  1 Race                                             
                                                                             
   2002/5/26
K-1 Woman    Final            GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
Pos NO  Name                Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 Time2  Penalty2 
Points2 Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1   051 PLANERT,Mandy       GER 107.28 -        107.28  105.49 -        
105.49  212.77 
2   043 STACHEROVA,Gabriela SVK 106.09 -        106.09  107.44 2        
109.44  215.53 
3   031 PONCET,Anne-Line    FRA 107.19 -        107.19  108.43 -        
108.43  215.62 
4   030 BARDET,Anne-Lise    FRA 107.55 -        107.55  108.31 -        
108.31  215.86 
5   032 PICHERY,Mathilde    FRA 111.53 -        111.53  110.78 -        
110.78  222.31 
6   068 KURT,Nadine         SUI 110.91 2        112.91  109.83 2        
111.83  224.74 
7   052 APEL,Jenny          GER 110.36 -        110.36  112.54 2        
114.54  224.9  
8   085 BARNES,Helen        GBR 113.64 -        113.64  113.52 -        
113.52  227.16 
9   084 ROWLANDS,Nerys      GBR 112.43 -        112.43  114.31 2        
116.31  228.74 
10  013 FARRANCE,Mia        AUS 112.34 -        112.34  116.23 4        
120.23  232.57 
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??????????????
                                             
                                                                             
   2002/5/26
C-1 Men   Final            GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
Pos NO  Name                Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 Time2  Penalty2 
Points2 Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1   034 ESTNGUET,Tony       FRA 98.62  2        100.62  98.07  -        98.07
  198.69 
2   035 ESTANGUET,Patrice   FRA 96.97  -        96.97   100.25 2        
102.25  199.22 
3   016 BOOCOCK,Justin      AUS 101.87 -        101.87  100.52 -        
100.52  202.39 
4   053 PFANNMOELLER,Stefan GER 99.9   4        103.9   99.59  -        99.59
  203.49 
5   093 HERCEG,Danko        CRO 100.58 -        100.58  101.06 2        
103.06  203.64 
6   044 MINCIK,Juraj        SVK 98.73  4        102.73  97.74  4        
101.74  204.47 
7   037 BRUGVIN,Emmanuel    FRA 104.77 -        104.77  100.76 -        
100.76  205.53 
8   054 BENZIEN Jan         GER 103.27 -        103.27  100.72 2        
102.72  205.99 
9   017 MALEY,Kynan         AUS 101.71 4        105.71  104.21 6        
110.21  215.92 
10  036 DEGUIL,Eric         FRA 102.63 -        102.63  112.81 6        
118.81  221.44 
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??????????????

                                                                 
                                                                             
                                           2002/5/26
C-2 Men        Final                                GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN 
SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=====================================================
Pos NO  Name                                  Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 
Time2  Penalty2 Points2 Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------
1   045 HOCHSCHORNER,Pavol/HOCHSCHORNER,Peter SVK 101.57 -        101.57  
103.25 -        103.25  204.82 
2   056 WALTER,Kai/HENZE,Frank                GER 104.44 -        104.44  
105.09 -        105.09  209.53 
3   055 EHRENBERG,Andre/SENFT,Michael         GER 106.06 2        108.06  
105.28 2        107.28  215.34 
4   046 KUBAN,Milan/OLEJNIK,Marian            SVK 110.39 -        110.39  
107.91 -        107.91  218.3  
5   039 LAUVERGNE,Alexandre/FOUQUET,Nathanael FRA 111.26 -        111.26  
107.82 2        109.82  221.08 
6   041 BRAUD,Martin /FORGIT,Cedric           FRA 110.48 2        112.48  
110.18 -        110.18  222.66 
7   111 SUN,Yelong/MO ,Bin                    CHN 110.83 -        110.83  
111.96 -        111.96  222.79 
8   038 QUEMERAIS,Philippe/LE PENNEC,Yann     FRA 107.49 4        111.49  
110.19 2        112.19  223.68 
9   109 CHEN,Fubin/YANG,Shuwei                CHN 109.55 4        113.55  
109.02 2        111.02  224.57 
10  108 WANG,Zhai/TIAN,Qing                   CHN 110.89 2        112.89  
112.51 6        118.51  231.4  
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??????????????

                                             
                                                                             
   2002/5/26
K-1 Men               Final            GUANGZHOU JILIUHUIXUAN SAICHANG
=============================================================================
=============
Pos NO  Name            Net Time1  Penalty1 Points1 Time2  Penalty2 Points2 
Total  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------
1   002 OBLINGER,Helmut AUT 97.24  -        97.24    95.57  -        95.57  
192.81 
2   026 PESCHIER,Benoit FRA 95.76  -        95.76    96.81  2        98.81  
194.57 
3   005 FORD,David      CAN 96.7   2        98.7     96.17  -        96.17  
194.87 
4   049 BECKER,Thomas   GER 97.91  -        97.91    97.01  -        97.01  
194.92 
5   028 MONIER,Thomas   FRA 99.87  -        99.87    95.65  -        95.65  
195.52 
6   067 KURT,Michael    SUI 97.89  -        97.89    97.07  2        99.07  
196.96 
7   050 SUCHANEK,Claus  GER 98.71  -        98.71    98.72  -        98.72  
197.43 
8   081 MORRISON,Tim    GBR 97.97  -        97.97   100.24 4        104.24  
202.21 
9   027 LEFEVRE,Fabien  FRA 96.16  4        100.16   98.64  4       102.64  
202.80  
10  008 DRAPER,Warwick  AUS 100.09 2        102.09  101.92 4        105.92  
208.01 
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? ?

Time Pts Total Time Pts Total

1043/045/021/044STACHEROVA, abriela/ HOCHSCHORNER,Pavol, HOCHSCHORNER,Peter/KRALJ, Dejan/MINCIK, Juraj Int.1 110,64 0 110,64 104,33 0 104,33 214,97

2011/018/010/016NATOLI, Louise/SWOBODA,Kai, FARRANCE, Andrew/WILKIE, John/BOOCOCK, Justin AUS 116,47 2 118,47 103,6 0 103,6 222,07

3051/055/049/053PLANERT, Mandy/EHRENBERG, Andre, SENFT, Michael/BECKER, Thomas/PFANNMOELLER, Stefan GER 117,83 2 119,83 102,38 2 104,38 224,21

4001/046/002/093OBLINGER-PETERS,  ioletta/ KUBAN,Milan, OLEJNIK,Marian/OBLINGER, Helmut/HERCEG, Danko Int.2 115,88 0 115,88 105,71 4 109,71 225,59

5030/039/026/034BARDET, Anne-Lise/LAUVERGNE, Alexandre, FOUQUET,Nathanael/PESCHIER, Benoit/ESTANGUET, Tony FRA2 117,1 4 121,10 102,53 2 104,53 225,63

6031/038/027/035PONCET, Anne-Line/QUEMERAIS, Philippe, LE PENNEC,Yann/EFEVRE, Fabien/ESTANGUET, Patrice FRA4 117,46 4 121,46 106,61 2 108,61 230,07

7052/056/067/054APEL, Jenny/WALTER,Kai,HENZE,Frank/KURT, Michael /BENZIEN Jan Int.3 116,63 4 120,63 106,55 4 110,55 231,18

8032/040/028/037PICHERY, Mathilde/LUQUET, Pierre, LUQUET,Christophe/MONIER, Thomas/BRUGVIN, Emmanuel FRA3 117,55 10 127,55 106,26 6 112,26 239,81

9103/109/097/107Teng Yuan/Yang shuwei,Chen Fubin/ZHOU XiaozhongFENG Liming CHN3 120,19 4 124,19 112,01 4 116,01 240,2

10100/110/096/106Li Jingjin/Yang Jieliang,LI Lei/Lin Xiongyi/ZhI Xianzhi CHN4 117,92 2 119,92 122,7 2 124,7 244,62

11102/108/099/105ZHU, Li Li/WANG, Zai,TIAN, Qing/LIN, Yanwen/MAI, Jianmin CHN1 121,85 2 123,85 116,22 6 122,22 246,07

12033/041/029/036TORNARE Aline/ RAUD,Martin,FORGIT, Cedric/PALLUD, Renaud/DEGUIL, Eric FRA1 114,47 2 116,47 126,48 6 132,48 248,95

13085/088/081/086BARNES, Helen/BURT, Alex,NICOLL, Andy/MORRISON, Tim/HAMILTON, Andrew GBR 121,85 10 131,85 127,24 4 131,24 263,09

14101/111/098/104CHEN, Xinai/SUN, Yelong,MO, Bin/Lv xianhong/HAN, Jiaqiang CHN2 119,77 56 175,77 113,16 2 115,16 290,93

   

? ? ? ? :

Chief Scoring

"Golden China" Canoe Slalom World Cup(China)                                                                                                                                                                                       
Event:  " 4 CAT" Test Team Race                          Run:  Final RUN                         Date:26/05/02

? ? ? ? :

Chief Official

1st Run 2nd Run
? ?
Pos

? ? ?
competitor/s

? ?
Team

 Final        Result:


